
Page 1 of 2 
Revision : J-1525 D 
Date : 2/06/2012 

Exploded View : EV,3250W PORTABLE
Drawing No. : 0H0522

GROUP EV

PORTABLE KIT

2

3

4

5

6

8

9

10

1

7

10

11

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

26

25

25

25

27

27

29

30

31

32

27

28



ITEM PART QTY. DESCRIPTION

Page 2 of 2 
Revision : J-1525 D 
Date : 2/06/2012 

Exploded View : EV,3250W PORTABLE
Drawing No. : 0H0522

GROUP EV

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32

0H0393
0H0397
0H0398
0H0395
0H0394
0H0399
0H0396
0H0415
0H0406
0H0389
0H0390
0H0402
0H0403
0H0392
0H0391
0H0404
0H0405
0H0387
0H0377
0H0821
0H0846
0H0851
0H0853
0H0820
0H0850
0H0854
0H0848
0H0847
0H0818
0H0378
0H0819
0H0401

1
1
1
1
1
3
1
1
1
2
2
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
2
2
2
2
2
2
7
2
5
2
1
1
1
1

ASSY,ENGINE,SENCI OHV 208CC
ASSY, RECOIL 1800W/3250W
CARBURETOR, SENCI 208CC
COVER, AIR CLEANER 1800W/3250W
FILTER,AIR 1800W/3250W
GASKET, CARBURETOR
SENSOR, OIL LEVEL 1800W/3250W
FRAME, PORTABLE 3250W
VALVE, FUEL SHUTOFF
MOUNT,VIBRATION RIGHT SIDE
MOUNT,VIBRATION LEFT SIDE
AVR,PORTABLE 3250W
ASSEMBLY, BRUSH 1800W/3250W
SPARK ARRESTOR 1800W/3250W
MUFFLER W/HEAT SHIELD
ASSEMBLY, FUEL TANK
FUEL CAP CHROME
ASSY CNTRL PNL 3250W 05724-0
WHEEL, 7" DIAMETER 3250W
WHEEL AXLE M12-1.75 3250W 90MM
NUT,AXLE M12-1.75
WASHER,FLAT M12
COTTER PIN
BUMPER BRACKET 3250W
NUT, FLANGE M6-1.0
RUBBER BUMPER, 3250W PORTABLE
BOLT,FLANGE M6-1.0X40
BOLT,FLANGE M6-1.0 X 16
RUBBER GRIP,HANDLE 3250W PORT. 
HANDLE,PORTABLE 3250W
ASSY,HANDLE BRACKET 3250W
ASSY,ALTERNATOR W/AVR 3250W


